
 

Corrigendum  

                      College of Forestry, ASPEE College of Horticulture and Forestry, 

Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari – 396 450 had invited quotations for 

“Renovation of Laboratory (Electrification Works), College of Forestry – NAU, 

Navsari” in Gujarat Samachar News paper dated 04/02/2017. The time limit of 

send quotation notice is extended up to 01/03/2017.  

The all tender documents, Corrigendum and quotation notice can be seen and 

freely downloaded from our website www.nau.in up to 01/03/2017 up to 5:00 pm. 

For any further clarifications please contact (M) +919662532811 during office 

hours. 

 

Place : Navsari 

Date :  23/02/2017                                                       Principal College of Forestry                     

    

http://www.nau.in/

